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Height adjustment: -9.53 "

SKU

Made of

Max. load

VESA

Screen diagonal (max)

Screen diagonal (min)

Number of screens

Outreach from mounting point (min)
Height adjustment (max)

Upward tilt angle (max)

Downward tilt angle (max)

Angle of rotation (range)

Warranty

Individual barcode

Group barcode

Dimensions of the individual package
Overall dimensions of the group pack
Individual package volume

Gross weight individual

Group gross weight

Number in group

Max load: 17.6 Ibs

VESA: 75x75-100x100 mm

G50-B

Plastic

17.6 Ibs

75x75, 100x100 mm
32"

13"

1

20.67 "

9.53"

90 °

45°

360 °

5 years
4603728443461
4603728443485
44x23x10.8 "
48x45x34.5 "
1.09 m3

2.51bs

22.9 Ibs

4 items

ONKRON G50-B

/

Screen size: 13-32 "
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